(D M16 % 90 bolt,nut,washer
T——00® x4

(@ M10 % 80 bolt,nut,washer

— 000 x2

@M10 X 75 bolt,nut,washer

00— 000 X2

@M10 X 65 bolt,nut,washer
T O OO0 X 2

BM10 x 45 bolt,nut,washer
0—>000 x3

(® M10 % 25 bolt,washer
0-0 x4

@M10 nut,washer

00 X1

®M12 washer
S x1

@ pulley

® xs

gourd buckle
S x3

)225-250 buffer washer
X2

(12 248-270 buffer washer

O x2

@3 23x60 elastic cotter pin

=) x2

(8 216 pin

= x»

X)

SN2 9
SERY

eocoaeceooaacooaa

o o o AR\

0P 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 CoCCCCERIco0o0CCE0006 6 © © 0 0 0 6 0 6 60660000 D O

S

D/

&

s o

M




X1

eO—{—Cp

¥ Note that the installation of traction wire rope must be in accordance with the serial number of calibration order

(5,820mm)

cable

Big ball

S S

o /A

coccoq/Pocofoo

Vi
o

o
°
°
°
°
o
N S
2 o
o
v ollo
N 0 @
|2 2%
Smaller ball

()]




W Neseessssesssessesss

oooo

o
P @ecccooo 200
/\ ) !%s

4

7

e

®




4 Ionncoo-O\doooonnso

H..;

Y




